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.~ 2/2-potni el.mag. ventil, NO, prisil. vod. krm., 230V, 1
1/4

Kategorija: Solenoid valve, NO, combined operation
Sifra: 136150RIE

(slika je simboli¢na)

Kratek opis Tehni¢ne Specifikacije
Min. sobna temperatura [°C] -20

2/2-way solenoid valve brass, NO, force pilot operated, 230 Min. temperatura medija [°C] -20

V, 50-60 Hz, Rp 1 1/4, NBR, Medium temp. -20 °C to 85 °C,
PN O - 9 bar

Standard series, proven over many years, available in three
different versions

- Directly operated

- Combined operation

- Pilot-operated

For all applications with compressed air, neutral gases or
low-viscosity, neutral media.

Elektri¢ni priklju¢ek
Ffunkcija

IP zascita

Navoj

Notranji deli

Ohisje

Sede? ventila
Standardni navoj

Tesnilo
Vrsta

Max. obratovalni tlak [bar]

DN

Max. sobna temperatura [°C]
Max. temperatura medija

[°C]
A [mm]
B [mm]

ISO 4400; cable
socket (Pg 11P)
normally open (NO)
IP65 (with connector
socket fitted)
Rp1l1/4

Stainless steel

Brass

Brass

Rp thread acc. to I1SO
7-1

NBR

3

9

28

50

85

86.0
95.0
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